ONE CART.
DIFFERENT
CONFIGURATIONS.
ENDLESS
POSSIBILITIES.

Shows, Trade Shows, Sales Representative
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
• Quick Set Shelf (Order Code: RC-RSH6Q)
• Solid Deck (Order Code: RC-RSD6)
• Cable/Headphone Hanger (Order Code: RC-RCH1)
• Laptop Shelf (Order Code: RC-RLSH1)
• Handle Bag (Order Code: RC-RSA-HBR6)
ORDER CODE: RC-R64C
R8RTR8RT
• Powder-coated steel tube frame telescopes
 from 34”-52” in length with 32” foldable sides
• 13.5” wide frame bed
• 8”x2” R-Trac no-flat rear wheels and 5” x 1.25”
 swivel casters with brake
• Load capacity: 225kg
• Weight: 12.25kg
POPULAR USES:
DJ and Live Sound, Film and TV Production, Location
Sound, Facility Maintenance, General Industrial,
General Contracting, Electrical Contracting, Wedding
Photography, Live Performance, Drums and Percussion,
HVAC Contracting, Sports, Scientific/Field Study/
Research, Delivery Vans, Pet Shows, Trade Shows
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
• Cargo Extension Rack (Order Code: RC-RRK1)
• Handle Bag (Order Code: RC-RSA-HBR8)
• Solid Deck (Order Code: RC-RSD10)
• Quick Set Shelf (Order Code: RC-RSH10Q)
• Two-tier Multi-media Shelf (Order Code: RC-RSHM2T)
• Laptop Shelf (Order Code: RC-RLSH1)
ORDER CODE: RC-R8RT
R10RTR10RT
• Powder-coated steel tube frame telescopes
 from 34”-52” in length with 32” foldable sides
• 13.5” wide frame bed
• 10”x3” R-Trac no-flat rear wheels and 5” x 1.25”
 swivel casters with brake
• Load capacity: 225kg
• Weight: 13.6kg
POPULAR USES:
DJ and Live Sound, Film and TV Production, Location
Sound, Facility Maintenance, General Industrial, General
Contracting, Electrical Contracting, Wedding Photography,
Live Performance, Drums and Percussion, HVAC Contracting,
Sports, Scientific/Field Study/Research, Delivery Vans,
Pet Shows, Trade Shows
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
• Cargo Extension Rack (Order Code: RC-RRK1)
• Handle Bag with Rigid Bottom (Order Code: RC-RSA-HBR8)
• Laptop Shelf (Order Code: RC-RLSH1)
• Solid Deck (Order Code: RC-RSD10)
• Quick set Shelf (Order Code: RC-RSH10Q)
• Two-tier Multi-media Shelf (Order Code: RC-RSHM2T)
ORDER CODE: RC-R10RT
R12RTR12RT
• Powder-coated steel tube frame telescopes from
 34”-52” in length with 32” foldable sides 13.5”
 wide frame bed
• 10”x3” R-Trac no-flat rear wheels and 8”x2” patented
 R-Trac no-flat swivel casters with brake
• Load capacity: 225kg
• Weight: 14.95kg
POPULAR USES:
DJ and Live Sound, Film and TV Production, Location
Sound, Facility Maintenance, General Contracting, Wedding
Photography, Live Performance, Marching Bands and Drum
Corps, HVAC Contracting, Sports, Scientific/Field Study/
Research, Delivery Vans, Pet Shows, Trade Shows
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
• Cargo Extension Rack (Order Code: RC-RRK1)
• Handle Bag with Rigid Bottom (Order Code: RC-RSA-HBR8)
• Laptop Shelf (Order Code: RC-RLSH1)
• Solid Deck (Order Code: RC-RSD10)
• Quick set Shelf (Order Code: RC-RSH10Q)
• Two-tier Multi-media Shelf (Order Code: RC-RSHM2T)
ORDER CODE: RC-R12RT
R12STEALTHR12STEALTH
• Powder-coated steel tube frame telescopes from
 34”-52” in length with 32” foldable sides
• 13.5” wide frame bed
• 10”x3” R-Trac no-flat rear wheels and 8”x2”
 patented R-Trac no-flat swivel casters with brake
• Load capacity: 225kg
• Weight: 14.95kg
POPULAR USES:
DJ and Live Sound, Film and TV Production, Location
Sound, Facility Maintenance, General Contracting, Wedding
Photography, Live Performance, Marching Bands and Drum
Corps, HVAC Contracting, Sports, Scientific/Field Study/
Research, Delivery Vans, Pet Shows, Trade Shows
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
• Cargo Extension Rack (Order Code: RC-RRK1)
• Handle Bag with Rigid Bottom (Order Code: RC-RSA-HBR8)
• Laptop Shelf (Order Code: RC-RLSH1)
• Solid Deck (Order Code: RC-RSD10)
• Quick Set Shelf (Order Code: RC-RSH10Q)
• Two-tier Multi-media Shelf (Order Code: RC-RSHM2T)
ORDER CODE: RC-R12STEALTH
R14GR14G
• Powder-coated steel tube frame telescopes
 from 42”-60” in length with 32”/20” (front/rear)
 foldable sides
• 15” wide frame bed
• 8”x3” R-Trac wide no-flat rear wheels and
 6”x3” R-Trac wide no-flat swivel casters
 with brake
• Load capacity: 315kg
• Weight: 15.88kg
POPULAR USES:
Heavy Industrial, Warehouse and Storage, Facility
Maintenance, General Contracting, Live Performance,
Marching Bands and Drum Corps, HVAC Contracting,
Sports, Scientific/Field Study/Research, Manufacturing.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
Handle Bag with Rigid Bottom (Order Code: RC-RSA-HBR14)
Solid Deck (Order Code: RC-RSD14)
ORDER CODE: RC-R14G
R16RTR16RT
• Powder-coated steel tube frame telescopes
 from 34”-52” in length with 32” foldable sides
• 14” wide frame bed
• 8”x3” R-Trac wide no-flat rear wheels and 6”x3”
 R-Trac wide no-flat swivel casters with brake
• Load capacity: 270kg
• Weight: 15.88kg
POPULAR USES:
DJ and Live Sound, Film and TV Production, Location Sound,
Facility Maintenance, General Contracting, Construction,
Wedding Photography, Live Performance, Marching Bands
and Drum Corps, HVAC Contracting, Sports, Scientific/Field
Study/Research, Delivery Vans, Pet Shows, Trade Shows
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
• Handle Bag with Rigid Bottom (Order Code: RC-RSA-HBR14)
• Cable/Headphone Hanger (Order Code: RC-RCH1)
ORDER CODE: RC-R16RT
R18RTR18RT
• Powder-coated steel tube frame telescopes
 from 42”-60” in length with 32”/20” (front/rear)
 foldable sides
• 14” wide frame bed
• 10”x3” R-Trac wide no-flat rear wheels
 and 8”x3” R-Trac wide no-flat swivel casters
 with brake
• Load capacity: 315kg
• Weight: 16.7kg
POPULAR USES:
DJ and Live Sound, Film and TV Production, Location Sound,
Facility Maintenance, General Contracting, Construction,
Wedding Photography, Live Performance, Marching Bands
and Drum Corps, HVAC Contracting, Sports, Scientific/Field
Study/Research, Delivery Vans, Pet Shows, Trade Shows
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
Solid Deck (Order Code: RC-RSD14)
Handle Bag (Order Code: RC-RSA-HBR14)
ORDER CODE: RC-R18RT
RMH1RMH1
• LxWxD: 24”x14.5”x6.75” (folded)